CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS

<P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMESIN HP HIGH POSITION

WEEK COMMENCING 13 NOVEMBER, 2023
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ARIA ALBUMS CHART
LW Tl HP TITLE
2 1 1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)
1 2 GOLDEN
55 1 MIDNIGHTS
144 2 THE HIGHLIGHTS
9 1 GUTS
199 1 LOVER
3 1 HACKNEY DIAMONDS
172 1 FOLKLORE
180 1 REPUTATION
29 10 THE DIAMOND COLLECTION
36 1 ONE THING AT ATIME
5 1 FOR ALL THE DOGS
122 1 STARBOY
48 1 SOS
18 1 SPEAKNOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)
129 1 SOUR
283 7 THIS ONE'S FOR YOU
260 3 DIAMONDS
237 14 SINGLES COLLECTION
377 1 1989
920 1 RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)
88 1 EVERMORE
318 1 CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS
32 2 GRADUATION
15 1 UTOPIA
16 1 BARBIE THE ALBUM
319 1 RUMOURS
77 1 HARRY'S HOUSE
1 2 ZACH BRYAN
3 2 ONE MORE TIME...
4 1 SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER
54 5 THE ESSENTIAL
205 1 TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION
209 1 WHAT YOU SEE AIN'T ALWAYS WHAT YOU GET
49 22 CHRONICLE: THE 20 GREATEST HITS
86 16 GREATEST HITS: GOD'S FAVORITE BAND
33 2 GETTIN' OLD
348 1 +
66 2 CURTAIN CALL 2
1 40 ILL AT EASE
5 13 STICK SEASON
171 1 AM
136 1 AFTER HOURS
121 2 DANGEROUS: THE DOUBLE ALBUM
235 1 BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)
49 5 HEROES & VILLAINS
52 18 LIVE IN BUENOS AIRES
40 1 FEARLESS (TAYLOR'S VERSION)
202 1 FINE LINE
239 1 WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO?
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Taylor Swift
Jung Kook
Taylor Swift
The Weeknd
Olivia Rodrigo
Taylor Swift
The Rolling Stones
Taylor Swift
Taylor Swift
Post Malone
Morgan Wallen
Drake

The Weeknd
SZA

Taylor Swift
Olivia Rodrigo
Luke Combs
Elton John
Maroon 5
Taylor Swift
Taylor Swift
Taylor Swift
Eminem
Kanye West
Travis Scott
Soundtrack
Fleetwood Mac
Harry Styles
Zach Bryan
Blink-182
Troye Sivan
Foo Fighters
Katy Perry
Luke Combs

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Green Day
Luke Combs
Ed Sheeran
Eminem

The Mark Of Cain
Noah Kahan
Arctic Monkeys
The Weeknd
Morgan Wallen
Queen

Metro Boomin
Coldplay
Taylor Swift
Harry Styles
Billie Eilish
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UNI/UMA
ING/UMA
UNI/UMA
UNI/UMA
GEF/UMA
UNI/UMA
PDR/UMA
REP/UMA
BIG/UMA
REP/UMA
MER/UMA
REP/UMA
UNI/UMA
RCA/SME
UNI/UMA
INR/UMA
COL/SME
UMA
INR/UMA
BIG/UMA
UNI/UMA
UMA
INR/UMA
DEF/UMA
EPI/SME
ATL/WAR
RHI/WAR
COL/SME
WAR
COL/SME
EMI

SME
CAP/UMA
COL/SME
VMA/UMA
WAR
COL/SME
ATL/WAR
INR/UMA
SME
UNI/UMA
DOM/EMI
UNI/UMA
UNI/UMA
VIR/UMA
REP/UMA
PLG/WAR
UNI/UMA
COL/SME
INR/UMA

245597658
196922680441
2445790098
B003349002
5816372
7792868
5812256
3503795
3003310
5573330
B003757002
5870012
5727592
19658779211
2455678249
B003378402
19075829282
5768187
4754556
3799890
B003450402
B003340502
9887893
602517629943
G0100051093481
0075678614576
8122796778
19658707272
0093624849780
19658778272
5582655
19658737752
0818536
19075956872
7253816
9362490917
19658774942
9029585903
4832205
CVLP138
4851897
3747478
B003189002
B003318002
6798870
5504494
9029555399
B003357802
19439705122
B002972702

ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. ‘ARIA’, ‘ARIA CHARTS',

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.





